R 29wW

Rural Municipality of Albert

Soil Suitability for
Irrigated Potato Production

5 0 5 10 15 Kilometers
[ |m——_____________ meeeee——_________________
Aadd
Iy i.
w
N >
-F ) ¥ = "
C | 4
A
1 E 1k
- N N (Y] | 4
Gl B
-
_ K+
— i
L Iyt I i
) y %*n%
o [ (Y
z LA . 4
AL -
pe ME
o oy :
- ~
?’ \ ol o -
pvs N " =1 4 ™
R 28W
R 27W R 26W

Soil Suitability Classes for
Irrigated Potato Production

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5

water

Area

(ha)

618
2384
9908

23729
40627

unclassified

% of
RM
0.8

3.1
12.8
30.6
52.2

Universal Transverse Mercator (NAD27) Projection
Derived from Detail Soil Information (1:20 000)

subject to revision

Agricultural Resources Section
Soils and Crops Branch
Manitoba Agriculture and Food

Tp5



