

Soil Suitability Classes for Irrigated Potato Production			
		Area	% of
		(ha)	RM
	Class 1	618	0.8
	Class 2	2384	3.1
	Class 3	9908	12.8
	Class 4	23729	30.6
	Class 5	40627	52.2
	water		
	unclassified		

N

Universal Transverse Mercator (NAD27) Projection Derived from Detail Soil Information (1:20 000)

subject to revision

Agricultural Resources Section Soils and Crops Branch Manitoba Agriculture and Food